Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20
Statement of Company’s S ® 9 5/9 9
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For offictal use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
07153457

Name of Company

(2) JVT CORPORATION LIMITED

/% (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff
Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP
2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR

the Liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at {¢) 11 March 2013

Signed W Date 11 March 2013

For Official use
Liquidation Section Post Room

g

12/03/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4.19

Statement of affairs
Name of company Company number
JVT CORPORATION LIMITED 07153457 ]

(a) Insert name and
address of regustered
office of the company

(b) Insert date

Statement as to the affairs of

VT CORPORATION LIMITED

of 143 Eastfield Road

Peterborough PEL 4AU

on the 11 March 2013, the date that the company went into liquidation

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in ths statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 11 March 2013 the date that the company went
mntc liquidation

Full name Jabbar Mumtaz

-

(4‘
vy
\ P Y

Dated ll\l\ll

Signed




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at Bank on Appomtment 5,000 5,000
Available to preferential creditors 5,000 5,000
‘j‘ \’\Atbvv\/&(ﬁ'g .
i
C.
Signature / % Date
- <

ll\l\\S




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 5,000
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000
Unsecured non-preferentizl claims
HM Revenue and Customs (237,811)
(237,811)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (232,811)
Share Capital
Ordimnary £1 Shares (100)
(100)
Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (232.911)

Signature 7 Date

n\“s\\l




N aimeudig

———

LVA - swoisn)

000 8T 6L6°S0T AV 6.7 [0odIsar] 19ang ssurer ‘asnoy werday ‘1001 yis ‘suoneradq Kausajosuy P SNULGAYY AH
ZZ1 867N SUAL uodn) o[1sedMoN UCIUIQSUOT ‘MBIA NHD| - swosn)

000 16 1£8°1€ YTed UOUDY *ISNOH YUOMNIE M Z0TEJH Wooy ‘up) Surpuel swre]) Aousafosuf ¥ dnuAy WH
¥ A)LImoas usaAld pley Alanaas | 3 199p juemred
Jo anjep Aiandas ae( Aue jo syrepa(q | jo yanowy (apooysod M) ssaappy J0 10J1PaJD JO dUIEN]

uorssassod s Aueduroo o
33 Jo soueApe W pred sjunoure Surwie]s SISWOISNI pue sjuswaside s[es [EUONIPUOD 10 Jurseay jauey

12 ut Apradord 190 aim Jo wonusial Surumne]d SIONPAI) PUT SAIIAIIS 10 spood Jo K|ddns
2 ‘aseyomd-amy Jopun s1011pa1d AU AJTUSpI pue SIONPIID [[B SPRISUT JSOUI (10 A ALON

AALTNTT NOLLYYOJIOD LAL - SIOLIATED ANVJIWOD 9




